abcde                            ADCA
VALSTEAM ADCA                     We reserve the right to change the design and material of this product without notice.
Produced in accordance with Article 3, paragraph 3 of the PED - European Pressure Equipment Directive - 97/23/EC.               IS 1.0925 E 01.08
FLOAT AND THERMOSTATIC STEAM TRAPS
UniAdca FS32
DESCRIPTION
UniAdca FS32 complete stainless steel, maintenance free
sealed float and thermostatic (integral air vent) steam traps

FS32-10 :        10 bar
FS32-14:         14 bar
How to order:
-Steam trap: FS32 (Float and thermostatic steam trap).
-Pipe connector:
-CX40S DN ... (Forged steel pipe connector)
-CX40SS DN ... (Stainless steel pipe connector)
-CX402S DN ... (Forged steel duplex pipe connector)
-CX402SS DN ... (Stainless steel duplex pipe connector)
-The complete set:
FS32XS DN ... (Steel pipe connector CX40S plus FS32 steam trap)
FS32X2S DN ... (Steel pipe duplex connector CX402S plus two FS32 steam traps)
Materials:
AISI316 / 1.4401 throughout
Weight : 2,7 kgs
Steam trap plus pipe connector
See IS 1.0965 and IS 1.0970
0,5 1 1,5 2 3 4,5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14
FS32-4,5 15 - 25 200 280 320 360 400 495
FS32-10 15 - 25 110 140 175 190 230 280 300 330 350 390 405
FS32-14 15 - 25 70 100 120 140 155 190 210 220 225 230 260 280 300
SIZEMODEL
FLOW RATE CAPACITY IN Kgs/h
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE (bar)